
Open EDF de Natation 2007
Paris, France
2 au 5 août 2007

Event 27
4 AUG 2007

Women's 4 x 100m Freestyle
4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING

CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  3:35.22 Germany Budapest (HUN) 31 JUL 2006GER
ER  3:35.22 Germany Budapest (HUN) 31 JUL 2006GER

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

France FRA  3:44.461. Q1 3
LORGERIL SHCHERBA Hanna 82  0.80    27.26    56.60    56.60
BOUYSSET Amandine  0.26    26.97    56.84  1:53.44  
LAZARE Mylene 87  0.26    26.98    55.64  2:49.08  
METELLA Malia 82  0.24    26.46    55.38  3:44.46  

Germany GER  3:46.502.     2.04Q1 6
SCHREIBER Daniela 89  0.81    27.08    56.32    56.32
HILLER Lena Celina 90  0.45    28.12    58.47  1:54.79  
DALLMANN Petra 78  0.66    27.14    55.71  2:50.50  
LURZ Annika 79  0.36    27.98    56.00  3:46.50  

Canada CAN  3:48.343.     3.88Q1 4
WILKINSON Julia 87  0.77    27.47    56.71    56.71
MORNINGSTAR Erica 89  0.34    26.70    56.44  1:53.15  
POON Victoria 84  0.34    27.43    57.27  2:50.42  
BEAUDRY Maya 88  0.27    28.14    57.92  3:48.34  

Spain ESP  3:51.174.     6.71Q1 2
FUSTER MARTINEZ Maria 85  0.83    28.32    57.73    57.73
GORBEA LORENZO Ilune 86  0.34    27.75    57.42  1:55.15  
ROCHA ARAUJO Duane 88  0.48    27.78    58.49  2:53.64  
ROUBA BIENIARZ Tatiana 83  0.56    28.22    57.53  3:51.17  

Sweden SWE  3:51.315.     6.85Q1 7
KURAS Magdalena 88  0.82    27.17    56.69    56.69
HEDENSKOG Claire 80  0.51    27.44    57.93  1:54.62  
SVAHNSTROEM Malin 80  0.43    27.45    57.46  2:52.08  
ERIKSSON Hanna 84  0.32    27.85    59.23  3:51.31  

Estonia EST  3:51.456.     6.99Q1 5
PARTYKA Elina 83  0.80    27.79    56.86    56.86
KOLUKANOVA Jana 81  0.41    26.88    57.49  1:54.35  
ALJAND Triin 85  0.26    27.67    57.97  2:52.32  
ALBERT Maria 85  0.22    27.53    59.13  3:51.45  

Ukraine UKR  3:52.027.     7.56Q1 1
KHUDYAKOVA Nataliya 85    28.17    58.25    58.25
DZERKAL' Ganna 87  0.42    27.63    57.79  1:56.04  
SERIKOVA Oxana 85  0.49    28.20    59.18  2:55.22  
STEPANYUK Dar'Ya 90  0.63    27.06    56.80  3:52.02  
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